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3961
3962
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3966
3967
3968
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3970
3971
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3973,
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3975
39765/
977
3978
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3982
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3985
398¢
3987
3988
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3990
3991
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3995
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4001
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4003
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4007
4008
4009
4010
4011
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4015
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4017
4016
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K.P. RAJE KUMART

K. SREEDHAR

A. SATYAVANI

G. BHASKAR REDDY

G. SURESH RaJU

G. SRINIVASULU

M. ANURADHA

M. RAMA MOHAN RAO

5. NAGAMANTI

V. SRINIVASULU REDDY
M. CHARLES RATNAKUMAR
N. MALLIKARJUNA GOUD
G. VIJAYA KUMAR

No LACITRA Y

K. JEJOVATHAMMA i
S. MAGBUL BASHA -
G. MALLIKARJUNA

D. SRINIVASA RCDDY
M.5. RaAVI

P. NEERAJA

P. GOPAL -

5.V. RAMI REDDY

D. NARAYANA SwWaMy

e G

SREELAXMT
SATLAJIA

MALLESWART

- MADHUSUDHANA REDDY

ey

.8.
- JAMINEE GANESH
- SRINIVASULU

NEELAKANTESWARA CHART

o

w P

FAZUL SAHER
VENKATESWARLU
KRESHNATAH
GOUSIA BEGUM
RAMADASU.
KRISHNA SASTRY
NISSAR AHAMMAD
GOVINDU
SUBBARAYUDU
JHANST RANI BAT

ERANNA
CHANDRA SEKHAR
SAILAJA -
NAGALAKSHAMMA
SULTHANA

RAMANJANEYULU REDDY ',

RANGA SWamMy

SARADA DEVI
DHANALAKSHMT
VENKATA RAMANA RAD
USHE RANT

KOTATAH

MUZBUR

RAHAMAN

UMA DEVI
KISHORE KUMAR
NAGALAKSHMI
KUMUDINT DEVT
YESUDAS

JYOTHI BAT

G. NAGENDRA AUMAR
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OR/01/97
10/01/97
30/1?/96
07/01/97
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C1/01/97
03/01/97
Cl/01/97
3112 /9:
10761 /97
29/01/97
31/10/96
Cs/01/97
S1/1075:

C4/01/97

01/01/97.
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Livd

04/01/97

10/01/97
Cl/01/97
21/12/96¢6
C1/01/97
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01/01/97
01/01/97
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0&/01/97
17/02/97

0l1/01/97
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01/01/97
01/01/97
0&6/01/97
08/01/97
01/01/97
01/01/97
30/12/91
Q1/01/97
O&/01 /97
Cl/01/97
C1/01/97
24/01/??

;
/

C6/01/97
16/01/97

S 2L)OY 197

30/12/96
01/01/97
K
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/
09/01/9
01/01/9
04/01/9
0470177
3041279
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~d g~
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e
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(4)

M.P. ATMAKUR
M.P. PANYAM
M.P. BANDI ATMAKUR
M.P. ALLAGADDAS
M.P. KRISHNAGIRT
M.P. KOLIMIGUNDLA
M.P. DEVANAKONDA
M. P, RUDRQV&RﬁMvV//
M.F. DORNIPADU
M.P. ASPART
M.P. ADONT
M.P. RUDRAVARAM
M.P. ATMAKUR
M.P. GONEGANDLA
M.P. GOSPADU
P.H.5. PEDDAHARIVANAM

-F. BETHAMCHERLA
M.F. DHONE
M.P. ALUR A
M.P. BETHAMCHERL A
RP.H.8. aASqaRT
M.P. PAGIDYALA
M.P. ADONI
M.P. VELGODU
M.P. PAGIDYALA
M.P. KRISHNAGTRT

.P. HALAHARVI
M.P. UYYALAWADA
M.P. MAHANANDT
M.P. C.BELAGAL
M.P. C.BELAGAL
M.P. ADONT
M.F. ADONI

1. P. KURNOOL
M.P. DEVANAKONDA
M.P. MIDTHUR
M.F. NANDYAL
M.P. GADIVEMULA
M.P. Sibusy
M.P. VELDURTHY
M.P. C.BELAGAL
M.P. MAHANANDT
MiP. GOSPADU
M.P. PEAPULLY

N
M.P. DEVANAKONDA
M.P. ORVAKAL
M.P. OWK
P.H.8. VERGODY
M.P. CHIPPAGIRT
M.P. KURNOOL
M.P. MAHANANDT
M.P. GONEGANDLA
P.H.S. HARDAGIRT
MP. SIRVED



